

To LA
SD37 MA THAI To KHILHA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
MMW5Y-ND13-BRRP-255

BENVIR DIVISION

TARDIH SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

344201121 SM

M.B.No-1353

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
More of work const. of Road from 5037					
Mathali to Kulling					
to 19 under masonry					
(NDR Bsties)					
Name of Agency					
Amrath Jnq					
Date of Agreement = 26.6.21					
Agreement No. - 83852/2020-21					
Date of completion					
as per Rs - 05.01.22					
Date of measurement					
as work done also before					
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) setting out					
1 provided 2 of 1200					
Readings					
Qty wire TMLP-3					
i.e. = 1 Nos.					
4039.53/each					
Rs. 4100=0					
(2/2) construction of					
Reverence pillars					
Qty wire TMLP-3					
i.e. = 4 Nos.					
1895.49/each					
Rs. 7582=00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Clearing and Grubbing Road Land including					
Qty Wbe TMB P-7					
i.e = 0.227 Hec					
Qty Wbe TMB P-18					
i.e = 0.0414 Hec					
		0.268 Hec			
(2) 52970.33/Hec					Rs. 14195.00
(4/4) Excavation for Roadwork in soil					
with hydraulic					
Qty Wbe TMB P-7					
i.e = 55.35 m ³					
Qty Wbe TMB P-18					
i.e = 19.325 m ³					
		67.725 m ³			
(2) 7250/m ³					Rs. 5113.00
(5/5) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead 100m @ 20%					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty N ^o 1 MRP-15					
			1.2 = 828.25m ²		
Qty N ^o 1 MRP-20					
Hem N ^o 1.2 = 126180m ²			965.06m ²		
② 154p.28/m ²				Rs 148885	
<u>6/5</u> Construction of					
Embarkment with					
material obtained					
from borrow pit					
E/P					

Lead 100m @ 70%					
Qty N ^o 1 MRP-15					
			1.2 = 357.16m ²		
Qty N ^o 1 MRP-19					
			1.2 = 5435m ²		
			411.45m ²		
② 190.07/m ²				Rs 78204	

<u>7/7</u> Construction					
of subgrade and					
earth shoulders					
with					
Qty N ^o 1 MRP-21					
Item No. ②					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 191.76/m ³					
(8/8) 642-Providing					
granular subbase					
by providing well					
graded material					
(Crushed Stone-088					
and sand) - 1/4"					
Qty Wd. TMBP-11					
i.e. = 244.19m ³					
Qty Wd. TMBP-13					
i.e. = 20,949m ³					
@ 3201.19/m ³					
(9/9) 603M6 III -					
Providing, laying,					
Spreading and com-					
-pacting stone 088.					
at Speed 57209					
to Wd. M6 III - 20					
Qty Wd. TMBP-20					
i.e. = 16,568m ³					
@ 3983.62/m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>10/13</u> Cement concrete					
Pavement No. —					
Construction of un-					
reinforced Plain					
Cement concrete					
Pavement thickness					
as per design — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
1 c = 180.00 m ³					
<u>Q 74</u> 7.25/m ³					Rs 1235.40
<u>11/12</u> provide and					
fixing of vertical					
masonry infirmatory					
stem Board — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty vide TMB P-16					
1 c = 2 Nos.					
<u>Q 96</u> 1.5/each					Rs 19235.00
<u>12/24</u> Earthwork in					
excavation for structures					
as per drawing — $\frac{1}{4}$					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
1 c = 36.78 m ³					
<u>Q 27</u> 5.09/m ³					Rs 10265.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/265) Driveway concrete for Plain/Reinforced concrete				5/4	
Qty W8c TMBP-4					
1.e = 3.23m ²					
(2) 5925.73m ²				89.	19140=0
(14/25) providing and filling in culverts bedding in local sand				5/4	
Qty W8c TMBP-4					
1.e = 3.54m ²					
(2) 49378m ³				88.	1748=0
(15/27) Providing Brick masonry wall Book				5/4	
Qty W8c TMBP-4					
Item No (7)					
1.e = 28.04m ²					
(2) 5942.57m ²				88.	16669=0
(16/28) Providing and laying RCC Pipe NP3 for culverts				5/4	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P-5					
i.e. = 15 m					
@ 2631.51/m					Rs. 3947300
(17/29) Providing 15mm					
thick cement plaster					
work in CM(1:4) — 1/2					
Qty vide TMB P-6					
i.e. = 45.73 m ³					
@ 182.59/m ³					Rs. 836100
					Rs. 336406800
18/30					
i.e. = Rs. 336406800					
ADD GST @ 12% i.e. =					Rs. 40368800
ADD L.Cess @ 1% i.e. =					Rs. 3364100
					Rs. 380139700
Less 5.52%					
Below as per Rs. i.e. =					Rs. 20983700
					Rs. 359156000
Less Previous					
Payment vide TMB P-17 i.e. =					Rs. 135762000
Net Amount →					Rs. 223384000
Prasanna					
15.5.22					
JE					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
(only P-18 to P-29)					
Earthwork					452.87m ³
Coarse sand					88.541m ³
Stone chips					179.596m ³
Stone metal					153.148m ³
Screening material					30.377m ³
<u>Grand</u>					
15.5.23					
JE					